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180283-066 ™ 180283-066
JITII | (o
8'L24 052803 O L=170 mm. Eéﬂ‘ Citroen
Qty: 300 Weight: 960 84.1x73.5x13
O.E.M. MAKE N
4248.13 PEUGEOT / I
4250.15 PEUGEOT (] WVA
4251.15 PEUGEOT 20594
75 529 822 CITROEN 20656
75 538 822 CITROEN MAKE
95 539 013 CITROEN CITROEN
95 648 537 CITROEN PEUGEOT
I
|
180283-066
SN 2x
1 - Ref. 690044 E
Trac. CC  Kw CV é
z Front / Rear
CITROEN
C15 (VD_) 10.84-10.06 Box Body/MPV (LCVs-N1 Segment)
1.0 (108C (XV8)) Gasolina FWD = 954 33 45 10.84-12.97 nm
1.0 (C1A (TU9/K)) Gasolina FWD = 954 33 45 10.84-12.97 nm
1.0 (C1B (TU9/W)) Gasolina FWD = 954 33 45 10.84-12.97 nm
1.1 Gasolina FWD = 1118 40 54 10.84-07.87 m
1.1 (109K) Gasolina FWD = 1124 35 48 10.84-12.96 nm
1.1 (E1A) Gasolina FWD = 1124 35 48 10.84-12.96 nm
1.1 (H1A) Gasolina FWD = 1124 40 54 11.88-07.96 m
1.3 (G1A) Gasolina FWD = 1294 47 64 07.87-05.88 g
14E (K3A) Gasolina FWD = 1360 40 55 07.87-12.96 m
1.4E (150D (XY7)) Gasolina FWD = 1360 44 60 05.87-12.96 g
1.4 (K1H (TU3A)) Gasolina FWD = 1360 49 67 07.87-12.96 g
1.4i (KDY (TU3FM)) Gasolina FWD = 1360 55 75 05.91-12.96 g
1.4i (KDY (TU3M)) Gasolina FWD = 1360 55 75 05.91-12.96 g
1.8D (161A (XUD7)) Diesel FWD 1769 44 60 07.86-12.00 g
C15 04.87-08.00 Estate (Compact car-C Segment)
1.4 (150D (XY7)) Gasolina FWD = 1360 44 60 05.87-10.92 g
1.4 (KAZ) Gasolina FWD = 1360 49 67 05.87-09.92 g
1.4 (KDY (TU3M)) Gasolina FWD = 1360 55 75 05.91-07.96 m
1.8D (161A (XUD7)) Diesel FWD = 1769 44 60 04.87-08.00 g
Platform/Chassis (LCVs-N1
C15 (VDPD) 11.92-10.02 Segment)
1.8D Diesel FWD 1769 44 60 11.92-05.00 g




LNA 11.76-10.86
0.6 (V06 644)

0.6 (V06 630)
0.6 (V06 644)
1.0 (108C)

1.1 (109/5E)

VISA 03.83-10.88
11 RE (109/5F)

VISA 09.78-03.91
0.6 (V06/665)

0.6 (V06 630)

0.6 (V06 644)

1.0 (XV8)

11E (109K)

11E (109/5F)
11E (109/5)

Il Super X (129/5)
14 (150D (XY7))
14 GT (150B (XY8))
14 GT (150B (XY8))

104 09.73-06.88
1.4 (150 (XY6B))

104 10.72-06.88
1.2 (129 (XZ5))

1.4 (150 (XY6B))
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Gasolina
Gasolina
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PEUGEOT
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Gasolina

Gasolina

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
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652
652
652
954
1124

1124

652
652
652
954
1124
1124
1124
1219
1360
1360
1360

1360

1219
1360

25
26
26
33
37

37

24
25
25
33
35
37
42
47
44
55
58

Hatchback (Supermini car-B

34
35
35
45
50

07.82-04.85
11.78-07.86
11.78-07.86
07.84-10.86
07.82-04.85

Segment)

Convertible (Supermini car-B

50

03.83-10.88

Segment)

Hatchback (Supermini car-B

33
34
34
45
48
50
57
64
60
75
79

07.82-03.91
09.78-06.88
09.78-06.88
09.84-06.88
09.78-06.88
07.82-03.91
09.78-03.91
07.80-06.82
07.84-03.91
03.82-03.87
03.82-03.91

Segment)

Coupe (Supermini car-B Segment)

53

42
53

72

08.79-06.84

Hatchback (Supermini car-B

57
72

08.79-06.83
08.79-06.83

Segment)
|



